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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8943997

8944003

8944000

8957764

8957674

8921660

8944311

8919582

8956998

8957600

8956996

8965944

Case

ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ

ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ

ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ

BOORA, RAHUL

CRANE, ROBERT G

GEBRIHANS, DAWIT OKBAY

HINES, BRENDAN NATHAN

KAUR, GURJINDER

LAWTON, KYLE JEFFER

MCKENNA, PAUL FRANCIS

PALYIANA, NAVJOT SINGH

RABBANI, GOLAM

Name

990412-5

990412-5

990412-5

1031039-1

44484-5

889283-5

554361-4

1021256-1

865545-6

1029057-1

1021848-3

1029512-1

Person

MVA 230(1)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 134(3)

MVA 37(1)(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(C)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Guilty Make 
Submission To Penalty

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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In Halifax Night Court 3
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Ref: scheduled_cases 

ADULT

8958359

8958360

8933342

8954706

8916914

8956798

8862647

8957948

8958016

8932786

8929945

8921751

8958019

8958021

8957972

8957996

8954135

Case

ALI, MOHAMMAD ROHAIL

ALI, MOHAMMAD ROHAIL

BURTON, PHILIP SHO

DABBOUR, ABOU BAKR

ELOMRANI, ANWAR

GEREZGHAIR, TSEGAI TESFATSION

HACHEY, WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER

KARAMADEI, AHMAD

MUHAMMAD YUSUF, KHAYOL 
MUHAMMAD
PARKS, PAUL

ROGERS, WILLIAM HARRIS

SINGH, VIKRAM

STEPHENS, CHARLES ANDREW

STEPHENS, CHARLES ANDREW

STRONG, NORMA MARY

TOMY, JOSEMON

WILLIAMS, ANTOINNE STEVEN

Name

1020501-2

1020501-2

1006168-1

316899-7

256816-7

895784-1

858515-9

985927-1

986888-3

630060-1

251555-4

1021020-1

639688-2

639688-2

238367-5

1027409-1

410661-7

Person

MVA 100(2)

MVA 200(3)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 120(4)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 83(2)

MVA 106A(C)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 106A(A)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 230(1)

MVA 97(1)

MVA 198(1)

MVA 187(2)

MVA 287(2)

MVA 106A(B)

MVA 175(2)

Charge

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

06:00 pm

Time

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Hearing To Set Trial Date

Trial Hearing

Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial
Plead Not Guilty Have A 
Trial

Hearing ReasonFedAlias

Case

Age

Mnths
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