Ref: scheduled_cases

06-NOV-2025 15:22 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For November 24, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 2

Λ	n	ı	1	т
А	u	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8943997	ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ	990412-5	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8944003	ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ	990412-5	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8944000	ALAINIEH, ABDULAZIZ	990412-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8957764	BOORA, RAHUL	1031039-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8957674	CRANE, ROBERT G	44484-5	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8921660	GEBRIHANS, DAWIT OKBAY	889283-5	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8944311	HINES, BRENDAN NATHAN	554361-4	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8919582	KAUR, GURJINDER	1021256-1	MVA 134(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8956998	LAWTON, KYLE JEFFER	865545-6	MVA 37(1)(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8957600	MCKENNA, PAUL FRANCIS	1029057-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8956996	PALYIANA, NAVJOT SINGH	1021848-3	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8965944	RABBANI, GOLAM	1029512-1	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Plead Guilty Make Submission To Penalty	

Ref: scheduled_cases

06-NOV-2025 15:22 Page 1 of 1

Halifax Provincial Court Cases Scheduled For November 24, 2025 In Halifax Night Court 3

Λ	n	П		т
~	v	u	_	

		Person					Case Age
Case	Name	Alias	Charge	Fed	Time	Hearing Reason	Mnths
8958359	ALI, MOHAMMAD ROHAIL	1020501-2	MVA 100(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8958360	ALI, MOHAMMAD ROHAIL	1020501-2	MVA 200(3)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8933342	BURTON, PHILIP SHO	1006168-1	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8954706	DABBOUR, ABOU BAKR	316899-7	MVA 120(4)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8916914	ELOMRANI, ANWAR	256816-7	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8956798	GEREZGHAIR, TSEGAI TESFATSION	895784-1	MVA 83(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8862647	HACHEY, WILLIAM CHRISTOPHER	858515-9	MVA 106A(C)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8957948	KARAMADEI, AHMAD	985927-1	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8958016	MUHAMMAD YUSUF, KHAYOL MUHAMMAD	986888-3	MVA 106A(A)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8932786	PARKS, PAUL	630060-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Hearing To Set Trial Date	
8929945	ROGERS, WILLIAM HARRIS	251555-4	MVA 230(1)		06:00 pm	Trial Hearing	
8921751	SINGH, VIKRAM	1021020-1	MVA 97(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8958019	STEPHENS, CHARLES ANDREW	639688-2	MVA 198(1)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	
8958021	STEPHENS, CHARLES ANDREW	639688-2	MVA 187(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8957972	STRONG, NORMA MARY	238367-5	MVA 287(2)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8957996	TOMY, JOSEMON	1027409-1	MVA 106A(B)		06:00 pm	Trial	
8954135	WILLIAMS, ANTOINNE STEVEN	410661-7	MVA 175(2)		06:00 pm	Plead Not Guilty Have A Trial	